
MATCH 102 —— Center Fire Championship
Aggregate of matches 139, 140, 141, 142

NRA CLARKE TROPHY PLAQUE - A GOLD TONE
MEDAL - AND $50

5023Champion SHUE, JONATHAN E
LIBERTY, NC   -  USA  

HM 888  -  40

Silver Medal50292nd KRAMP, JORDAN P
MONTEREY, CA   -  USA  

HM 878  -  35

Bronze Medal50193rd JORGENSON, TRAVIS A
DENT, MN   -  USA  

HM 877  -  44

Special Award Winners

1st Grand Senior HEMPHILL, PHILIP W
MERIDIAN, MS   -  USA  

5043 NRA AwardHM 870  -  34

1st Senior KUPAR, DANIEL F
WHITEHALL, PA   -  USA  

5044 NRA AwardHM 876  -  36

1st Junior Insufficiant entries to give award.  2 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

1st Collegiate Insufficiant entries to give award.  2 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

1st Woman HOBART FLEMING, KIMBERLY
NEW PHILA, OH   -  USA  

5036 NRA AwardMA 821  -  17

1st Military Vet SHUE, JONATHAN E
LIBERTY, NC   -  USA  

5023 NRA AwardHM 888  -  40

1st Service MSG  MILLAN, JERRY T, USA REG
PINEHURST, NC   -  USA  

5025 NRA AwardMU 784  -  15

1st Police HEMPHILL, PHILIP W
MERIDIAN, MS   -  USA  

5043 NRA AwardHM 870  -  34

1st Civilian SHUE, JONATHAN E
LIBERTY, NC   -  USA  

5023 NRA AwardHM 888  -  40

1st Natl Guard Insufficiant entries to give award.  2 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

1st Army Reserve Insufficiant entries to give award.  2 Entries are required.
1 were Eligible.

1st Reg. Air Force Insufficiant entries to give award.  2 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

1st HM KUPAR, DANIEL F
WHITEHALL, PA   -  USA  

5044 NRA AwardHM 876  -  36

1st MA PARDIECK, STEVEN D
NEW PALESTINE, IN   -  USA  

5061 NRA AwardMA 864  -  28

1st EX LEUNG, MATTHEW M
ZIONSVILLE, IN   -  USA  

5064 NRA AwardEX 841  -  27

1st SS MCCASKILL, ISAAC C
CASSATT, SC   -  USA  

5055 NRA AwardSS 767  -  10

1st MK POLTORAK, ALEX  
LAKE ZURICH, IL   -  USA  

5001 NRA AwardMK 726  -  5

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 482023 National Matches 

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 102 —— Center Fire Championship
Aggregate of matches 139, 140, 141, 142

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  HIGH MASTER  /  CIVILIAN 10 - Entries

1. 5023 -  SHUE, JONATHAN E888  -  40HM CIVILIAN VET, OPN

2. 5029 -  KRAMP, JORDAN P878  -  35HM CIVILIAN VET, OPN

3. 5019 -  JORGENSON, TRAVIS A877  -  44HM CIVILIAN VET, OPN

4. 5044 -  KUPAR, DANIEL F876  -  36HM CIVILIAN S, VET, OPN

5. 5042 -  BICKAR, JOHN C868  -  32HM CIVILIAN OPN

6. 5004 -  ZUREK, JOHN S866  -  39HM CIVILIAN S, VET, OPN

7. 5002 -  LANGE, DAVID863  -  33HM CIVILIAN OPN

8. 5006 -  FLEMING, WESLEY R853  -  24HM CIVILIAN VET, OPN

9. 5003 -  SILVA, TONY G842  -  24HM CIVILIAN S, OPN

10. 5005 -  KOPSTEIN, ADAM  838  -  21HM CIVILIAN OPN

  HIGH MASTER  /  POLICE 1 - Entries

1. 5043 -  HEMPHILL, PHILIP W870  -  34HM POLICE GS, OPN

  MASTER  /  CIVILIAN 17 - Entries

1. 5051 -  SAILER, ROB  860  -  32MA CIVILIAN OPN

2. 5014 -  DESSUIT, FRANKLIN  855  -  35MA CIVILIAN GS, OPN

3. 5046 -  REARDON, TOM  846  -  23MA CIVILIAN VET, OPN

4. 5012 -  MILEN, MICHAEL844  -  30MA CIVILIAN S, OPN

5. 5057 -  TURNER, STEVE  838  -  24MA CIVILIAN OPN

6. 5038 -  DEAN, ROY834  -  22MA CIVILIAN S, OPN

7. 5058 -  TOLER, ALAN G830  -  21MA CIVILIAN S, VET, OPN

8. 5007 -  DEAN, BRIAN E822  -  23MA CIVILIAN GS, OPN

9. 5036 -  HOBART FLEMING, KIMBERLY821  -  17MA CIVILIAN W, OPN

10. 5040 -  BERTRAND, PAUL F818  -  13MA CIVILIAN GS, OPN

11. 5059 -  MERRITT, MICHAEL G789  -  13MU CIVILIAN GS, OPN

12. 5017 -  ZIZZO, ANDREW744  -  6MU CIVILIAN MET

13. 1002 -  SURVILLO, CHRISTOPHER  732  -  7MU CIVILIAN VET, MET

14. 5048 -  FARMER, JOSHUA  727  -  10MU CIVILIAN VET, MET

15. 5030 -  SCHOELER, SCOTT  715  -  9MU CIVILIAN GS, OPN

16. 5011 -  MAY, THOMAS E655  -  5MU CIVILIAN S, VET, MET

17. 5037 -  LUCAS, STEPHEN  624  -  8MU CIVILIAN OPN

  MASTER  /  POLICE 1 - Entries

1. 5061 -  PARDIECK, STEVEN D864  -  28MA POLICE OPN

  MASTER  /  SERVICE 2 - Entries

1. 5025 -  MSG  MILLAN, JERRY T, USA REG784  -  15MU SERVICE MET

2. 5066 -  MAJ  RAGGIO, ALEXANDER H, USA RES656  -  4MU SERVICE MET

  EXPERT  /  CIVILIAN 10 - Entries

1. 5064 -  LEUNG, MATTHEW M841  -  27EX CIVILIAN VET, OPN

2. 5034 -  GOODMAN, MARK E839  -  22EX CIVILIAN S, OPN

3. 5009 -  WEBER, JOEL F814  -  19EX CIVILIAN S, OPN

4. 5039 -  WILSON, RALPH A813  -  17EX CIVILIAN S, OPN

5. 5026 -  KRIEK, DENNIS  807  -  14EX CIVILIAN GS, OPN

6. 5027 -  DERVIS, JOHN  806  -  11EX CIVILIAN MET

7. 5016 -  ROSENBERG, JAMES D802  -  16EX CIVILIAN S, VET, OPN

8. 5035 -  THINNES, TOM C784  -  14EX CIVILIAN OPN

9. 5022 -  GIESEN, KENNETH M765  -  14EX CIVILIAN GS, VET, OPN

10. 5028 -  YATES, MICHAEL K748  -  10EX CIVILIAN GS, OPN

  EXPERT  /  POLICE 1 - Entries

1. 5049 -  RHIEL, CLARK J793  -  16EX POLICE VET, OPN

  SHARPSHOOTER  /  CIVILIAN 3 - Entries

1. 5055 -  MCCASKILL, ISAAC C767  -  10SS CIVILIAN S, VET, OPN

2. 5054 -  REYNOLDS, WILLIAM P759  -  11SS CIVILIAN MET

3. 5010 -  BRYGIDER, MICHAEL  730  -  12SS CIVILIAN S, OPN
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MATCH 102 —— Center Fire Championship
Aggregate of matches 139, 140, 141, 142

  Complete Competitor Ranking

CIVILIAN VET, OPN1. 5023 -  SHUE, JONATHAN E888  -  40HM

CIVILIAN VET, OPN2. 5029 -  KRAMP, JORDAN P878  -  35HM

CIVILIAN VET, OPN3. 5019 -  JORGENSON, TRAVIS A877  -  44HM

CIVILIAN S, VET, OPN4. 5044 -  KUPAR, DANIEL F876  -  36HM

POLICE GS, OPN5. 5043 -  HEMPHILL, PHILIP W870  -  34HM

CIVILIAN OPN6. 5042 -  BICKAR, JOHN C868  -  32HM

CIVILIAN S, VET, OPN7. 5004 -  ZUREK, JOHN S866  -  39HM

POLICE OPN8. 5061 -  PARDIECK, STEVEN D864  -  28MA

CIVILIAN OPN9. 5002 -  LANGE, DAVID863  -  33HM

CIVILIAN OPN10. 5051 -  SAILER, ROB  860  -  32MA

CIVILIAN GS, OPN11. 5014 -  DESSUIT, FRANKLIN  855  -  35MA

CIVILIAN VET, OPN12. 5006 -  FLEMING, WESLEY R853  -  24HM

CIVILIAN VET, OPN13. 5046 -  REARDON, TOM  846  -  23MA

CIVILIAN S, OPN14. 5012 -  MILEN, MICHAEL844  -  30MA

CIVILIAN S, OPN15. 5003 -  SILVA, TONY G842  -  24HM

CIVILIAN VET, OPN16. 5064 -  LEUNG, MATTHEW M841  -  27EX

CIVILIAN S, OPN17. 5034 -  GOODMAN, MARK E839  -  22EX

CIVILIAN OPN18. 5057 -  TURNER, STEVE  838  -  24MA

CIVILIAN OPN19. 5005 -  KOPSTEIN, ADAM  838  -  21HM

CIVILIAN S, OPN20. 5038 -  DEAN, ROY834  -  22MA

CIVILIAN S, VET, OPN21. 5058 -  TOLER, ALAN G830  -  21MA

CIVILIAN GS, OPN22. 5007 -  DEAN, BRIAN E822  -  23MA

CIVILIAN W, OPN23. 5036 -  HOBART FLEMING, KIMBERLY821  -  17MA

CIVILIAN GS, OPN24. 5040 -  BERTRAND, PAUL F818  -  13MA

CIVILIAN S, OPN25. 5009 -  WEBER, JOEL F814  -  19EX

CIVILIAN S, OPN26. 5039 -  WILSON, RALPH A813  -  17EX

CIVILIAN GS, OPN27. 5026 -  KRIEK, DENNIS  807  -  14EX

CIVILIAN MET28. 5027 -  DERVIS, JOHN  806  -  11EX

CIVILIAN S, VET, OPN29. 5016 -  ROSENBERG, JAMES D802  -  16EX

POLICE VET, OPN30. 5049 -  RHIEL, CLARK J793  -  16EX

CIVILIAN GS, OPN31. 5059 -  MERRITT, MICHAEL G789  -  13MU

SERVICE MET32. 5025 -  MSG  MILLAN, JERRY T, USA REG784  -  15MU

CIVILIAN OPN33. 5035 -  THINNES, TOM C784  -  14EX

CIVILIAN S, VET, OPN34. 5055 -  MCCASKILL, ISAAC C767  -  10SS

CIVILIAN GS, VET, OPN35. 5022 -  GIESEN, KENNETH M765  -  14EX

CIVILIAN MET36. 5054 -  REYNOLDS, WILLIAM P759  -  11SS

CIVILIAN GS, OPN37. 5028 -  YATES, MICHAEL K748  -  10EX

CIVILIAN MET38. 5017 -  ZIZZO, ANDREW744  -  6MU

CIVILIAN VET, MET39. 1002 -  SURVILLO, CHRISTOPHER  732  -  7MU

CIVILIAN S, OPN40. 5010 -  BRYGIDER, MICHAEL  730  -  12SS

CIVILIAN VET, MET41. 5048 -  FARMER, JOSHUA  727  -  10MU

CIVILIAN S, OPN42. 5001 -  POLTORAK, ALEX  726  -  5MK

CIVILIAN GS, OPN43. 5030 -  SCHOELER, SCOTT  715  -  9MU

CIVILIAN GS, OPN44. 5021 -  OSTRAND, GARY G700  -  9MK

SERVICE MET45. 5066 -  MAJ  RAGGIO, ALEXANDER H, USA RES656  -  4MU

CIVILIAN S, VET, MET46. 5011 -  MAY, THOMAS E655  -  5MU

CIVILIAN OPN47. 5037 -  LUCAS, STEPHEN  624  -  8MU

CIVILIAN W, GS, OPN48. 5031 -  OSTRAND, KARIN A478  -  5MK

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  MARKSMAN  /  CIVILIAN 3 - Entries

1. 5001 -  POLTORAK, ALEX  726  -  5MK CIVILIAN S, OPN

2. 5021 -  OSTRAND, GARY G700  -  9MK CIVILIAN GS, OPN

3. 5031 -  OSTRAND, KARIN A478  -  5MK CIVILIAN W, GS, OPN
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MATCH 102 —— Center Fire Championship
Aggregate of matches 139, 140, 141, 142

List of All .22 Caliber (2700) Only Entrants ) 8 - Total Entries

5041 - RHIEL, CHERYL799 - 16SS1.

5008 - BOOTHE, CLAUDIA  739 - 8MU2.

5045 - JONES, SUSAN L731 - 4EX3.

5020 - YODER, JENNIFER  655 - 3MU4.

5024 - KAELIN, NESLY  643 - 5MU5.

5015 - FUHRMAN, SARAH  597 - 5MK6.

5056 - TURNER, DREXEL H567 - 4MK7.

5018 - HANNEBAUM, SCOTT  529 - 2MK8.
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